NAME OF THE STUDENT
1 ALANKRUTA PRIYADARSHINI
2 ANKITA RATH
3 ANWESHA BAL
4 IPSITA PANIGRAHI
5 KESHAB CH.SUBUDHI
6 K.HIMANSU PATRA
7 JAGANNATH PATRA
8 JYOTIRADITYA PRADHAN
9 JAYASHREE BHUJABAL
10 T.BINIT PATRA
11 TANMAYA MISHRA
12 NANDA KISHORE MOHAPATRA
13 PRIYANKA GAJENDRA
14 PIYUSH KUMAR PANDA
15 PREM KUMAR SWAIN
16 POOJA MOHAPATRA
17 BARSHA MOHANTY
18 BUJAYALAXMI SAHOO
19 BISWESWARI ROUL
20 SUBRAT BHUYAN
21 MAHESH KUMAR DASH
22 MANAS BANDHU MOHAPATRA
23 MONALISA SAHOO
24 MRUTYUNJAYA SAHOO
25 ROHIT KUMAR GHADEI
26 LIPSA JENA
27 SITAL PATRA
28 SUBHASHREE PRIYADARSHINI
29 SUBHASMITA PATI
30 SRIDHAR BEHERA
31 SHREYA ACHARYA
32 SHRUTISHREE MISHRA
33 SATYABRATA BEHERA
34 SURAJIT SAHOO
35 SAMBIT MOHAPATRA
36 SARMISHTA BEHERA
37 SAISUMAN RATH
38 SIMRAN BEHERA
39 SUBRAT KUMAR PARIDA
40 SMITA SAHOO
41 SWAYAMSHREE PAL
42 SOUMYA ACHARYA
43 SOUMYA SOURAV JENA
44 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO

M.I.L MATH
90 925
49 585
40 18
72 485
53 515
49 745
85 85
58 275
68 91
34 31

755 73
49 14
39 24

68.5 51.5
69 44

83.5 875
43  66.5
87 87

56.5 63.5
73 66
80 67
69 52
69 74
815 77
42 26
79 86
69 88.5
52 275
78 755
78 68.5
56 44
68 68.5
71 84
72 43
76 91
66 47
65 62
68.5 52.5
65 65
67 75
79.5 87.5
75 82
715 57
91 100

ENG
97
77
31

74.5
53.5
63.5
97
34
91.5
39
86.5
33.5
46
70.5
79.5
94.5
84
94.5
43.5
93.5
86
92.5
90.5
96
39
96
88
39
91
84.5
69
87
83.5
67.5
98
79
70
88
68
81
93
98
82.5
98

97
50
27.5
715
36
66.5
83.5
45
74.5
26
85
53
33
51
46
83
61
96
72.5
89
83
56.5
80
86
30
80
81
60
65
84
55
66
77
66.5
90
45
73.5
74.5
61
78
76
76
67
97.5

46.5
22.5
13.5
24
17
23
46.5
15.5
36

30.5
14
13
28
32
43
28
47

31.5
42

39.5

abs

29.5

47.5
10
37
36

12.5
37
40
19

27.5
41
32
50

20.5
29

18.5
19
35
43

42.5
35
50

49
30
12.5
40
23
29
43.5
20.5
42
20.5
42
10
15.5
32.5
37
46
42.5
45
34
45
48
32
44
49
15
46
36
25
36.5
40
23
37.5
43.5
44
47
28
32
28
29
32
44
47
41
50

CLASS-VII (DHRUBA)
G.SC HIST. GEOG DRAW SANS HINDI

46
34.5
37
43
30
43
46
31
45
35
41
29
35
30
43
43
41
44
42
45
42
40
41
42
36
44
41
39
41
45
39
41
40
38
41
40
43
42
37
41
42
33
46
47

48
27.5
24.5

21

14

39

49

19
36.5
18.5

44

15
33
42
42
38.5
49
235
42.5
44.5
35.5
46
40.5
6.5
42.5
40.5
325
34
36.5
37.5
35.5
40.5
35.5
44
315
43.5
42
25.5
28.5
42.5
40
45
50

46.5
36.5
25
38
215
40
46
22.5
41
22
47
14
22.5
21.5
37.5
46.5
36
48
16.5
35.5
40
28
25.5
47.5
8.5
41.5
40
18.5
28
33
28
30.5
31
33
46
21.5
41.5
32.5
33.5
17
43.5
40.5
36
47.5



G.K TOTAL

46
18
7
35
18
39
43
13
32
6
29
6
16
22
38
45
33
44
20
40
43
abs
19
44
6
40.5
38.5
28.5
32
37.5
34
27.5
44
28
44
31
43
27
18
35
46
40
45
50

658.5
403.5
236
467.5
317.5
466.5
624.5
286
557.5
240
553.5
229.5
259
408.5
468
614
473.5
641.5
403.5
571.5
573
405.5
518.5
611
219
592.5
558.5
334.5
518
547
404.5
489
555.5
459.5
627
409.5
502.5
473.5
421
489.5
597
574
526
681

% OF MARK 4 MONTHLY H.Y

94.07
57.64
33.71
66.79
45.36
66.64
89.21
40.86
79.64
34.29
79.07
32.79
37.00
58.36
66.86
87.71
67.64
91.64
57.64
81.64
81.86
57.93
74.07
87.29
31.29
84.64
79.79
47.79
74.00
78.14
57.79
69.86
79.36
65.64
89.57
58.50
71.79
67.64
60.14
69.93
85.29
82.00
75.14
97.29

615
452
279
492.5
375
380
601
303.5
508.5
3325
5315
250
244.5
461.5
523
594
530
566.5
426
546.5
583.5
544.5
509
610
286.5
598
556.5
371.5
542
432
417
498
553
463.5
600.5
493.5
529.5
515
385.5
511.5
578.5
572.5
547.5
636.5

637
380.5
248
466
276.5
395.5
560.5
272.5
426.5
260
517
177
252
395.5
430
557.5
405
489
355
511.5
544
395.5
403
599.5
211
530
199.5
309
456.5
487
373.5
439.5
494
364
565
381.5
460
466.5
308.5
449.5
570
570
490.5
657

GRAND TOTAL
1910.5
1236
763
1426
969
1242
1786
862
1492.5
832.5
1602
656.5
755.5
1265.5
1421
1765.5
1408.5
1697
1184.5
1629.5
1700.5
1345.5
1430.5
1820.5
716.5
1720.5
1314.5
1015
1516.5
1466
1195
1426.5
1602.5
1287
1792.5
1284.5
1492
1455
1115
1450.5
1745.5
1716.5
1564
1974.5

% OF MARK
93.20
60.29
37.22
69.56
47.27
60.59
87.12
42.05
72.80
40.61
78.15
32.02
36.85
61.73
69.32
86.12
68.71
82.78
57.78
79.49
82.95
65.63
69.78
88.80
34.95
83.93
64.12
49.51
73.98
71.51
58.29
69.59
78.17
62.78
87.44
62.66
72.78
70.98
54.39
70.76
85.15
83.73
76.29
96.32



CLASS-VII

SLNO |NAME OF THE STUDENT 4 MONTHLY |H.Y  [ANNUAL |TOTAL % |GRADE |POSITION
1 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO 636.5 657 681 1974.5| 96.32 A+ 1
2 SURYAKANTA JENA 628.5 662 663.5 1954 | 95.32 A+ 2
3 SHRADHANIJALI BEHERA 626 638.5| 666.5 1931 | 94.20 A+ 3
4 ALANKRUTA PRIYADARSHINI 615 637 658.5 |[1910.5| 93.20 A+ 4
5 RASHMI RANJAN TRIPATHY 623.5 628.5 657 1909 | 93.12 A+ 5
6 BINOD KUMAR MOHANTY 608.5 635.5 632 1876 | 91.51 A+ 6
7 ANSUMAN PADHI 608 616.5 644 1868.5| 91.15 A+ 7
8 ROJALIN NAYAK 614 605.5 643 1862.5| 90.85 A+ 8
9 DEVI PRASAD RATH 606 607 625.5 |[1838.5| 89.68 A 9
10 PRAGYAN PARAMITA DASH 594.5 596.5 645 1836 | 89.56 A 10
11 MRUTYUNJAYA SAHOO 610 599.5 611 1820.5| 88.80 A 11
12 GOURAV RATAN KHUNTIA 589.5 592.5| 618.5 |1800.5| 87.83 A 12
13 SAMBIT MOHAPATRA 600.5 565 627 1792.5| 87.44 A 13
14 JAGANNATH PATRA 601 560.5| 624.5 1786 | 87.12 A 14
15 POOJA MOHAPATRA 594 557.5 614 1765.5| 86.12 A 15
16 SURYAKANTA DASH 592 563 604.5 |1759.5| 85.83 A 16
17 LAXMIKANTA SENAPATI 574.5 578.5| 5955 |1748.5| 85.29 A 17
18 SATYAJIT NAYAK 580 548 619 1747 | 85.22 A 18
19 SWAYAMSHREE PAL 578.5 570 597 1745.5| 85.15 A 19
20 SURYA KUMAR SAHOO 589 528.5| 623.5 1741 | 84.93 A 20
21 LIPSA JENA 598 530 592.5 |[1720.5( 83.93 A 21
22 SOUMYA ACHARYA 572.5 570 574 1716.5| 83.73 A 22
23 PUNYTOYA PAIKARAY 566 559.5 588 1713.5| 83.59 A 23
24 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA 576 581.5 548 1705.5 | 83.20 A 24
25 MAHESH KUMAR DASH 583.5 544 573 1700.5| 82.95 A 25
26 BIJAYALAXMI SAHOO 566.5 489 641.5 1697 | 82.78 A 26
27 ANWESHA PRIYADARSHINI 561 544 583.5 |[1688.5( 82.37 A 27
28 ANKITA PRIYADARSHINI 585 539.5 562 1686.5 | 82.27 A 28
29 ARUNIMA PATTANAIK 589 533.5| 555.5 1678 | 81.85 A 29
30 IPSITA MISHRA 580.5 545.5| 5485 |[1674.5| 81.68 A 30
31 RASHMIREKHA GAJENDRA 579.5 572.5| 516.5 |1668.5| 81.39 A 31
32 SUBRAT BHUYAN 546.5 511.5| 5715 |[1629.5| 79.49 B+ 32
33 SATYABRATA BEHERA 553 494 555.5 |[1602.5( 78.17 B+ 33
34 TANMAYA MISHRA 531.5 517 553.5 1602 | 78.15 B+ 34
35 MANISHA SAHOO 523.5 517 553 1593.5| 77.73 B+ 35
36 SASHIKANTA SAHOO 557 516.5 518 1591.5| 77.63 B+ 36
37 OUM SWARUP GURU 549.5 477 554.5 1581 | 77.12 B+ 37
38 SUBHASHREE SAHANI 529 465 582.5 |[1576.5| 76.90 B+ 38
39 RAJ KAMAL MISHRA 546.5 520.5| 508.5 |[1575.5| 76.85 B+ 39
40 IPSITA SWAIN 543.5 483.5 548 1575 | 76.83 B+ 40
41 SAI SANJIBANI BARISAL 542.5 495 533.5 1571 | 76.63 B+ 41
42 RASHMIREKHA NANDA 536.5 486 542 1564.5| 76.32 B+ 42
43 SOUMYA SOURAV JENA 547.5 490.5 526 1564 | 76.29 B+ 43
44 DEEPAK KUMAR BARIK 532 479 550.5 | 1561.5| 76.17 B+ 44




45 SIDHESWAR SAHOO 531.5 460 557.5 1549 | 75.56 B+ 45
46 BISWARUPA KAR 524.5 4785 536.5 |1539.5| 75.10 B+ 46
47 PRIYANKA PRADAHN 525 460 5445 |[1529.5( 74.61 B+ 47
48 NEHAL SINGH 526 491.5 506 1523.5| 74.32 B+ 48
49 SUBHASMITA PATI 542 456.5 518 1516.5| 73.98 B+ 49
50 BAISNABI DALAI 525 431.5 548 1504.5| 73.39 B+ 50
51 UMESH CHANDRA SAHOO 527 478.5 496 1501.5| 73.24 B+ 51
52 JAYASHREE BHUJABAL 508.5 426.5( 557.5 |1492.5| 72.80 B+ 52
53 SAISUMAN RATH 529.5 460 502.5 1492 | 72.78 B+ 53
54 AMBIKA SAHOO 473.5 470.5( 545.5 |1489.5| 72.66 B+ 54
55 SRIDHAR BEHERA 432 487 547 1466 | 71.51 B+ 55
56 SAYEDA RUBINAZ 506 432 519 1457 | 71.07 B+ 56
57 SOUMYA KIRAN MISHRA 501.5 464 491 1456.5| 71.05 B+ 57
58 SIMRAN BEHERA 515 466.5( 473.5 1455 | 70.98 B+ 58
59 SOEL SINGH 521 461.5| 469.5 1452 | 70.83 B+ 59
60 SMITA SAHOO 511.5 449.5( 489.5 |1450.5| 70.76 B+ 60
61 CHINMAYA MAHARANA 485.5 434 519.5 1439 | 70.20 B+ 61
62 KUMKUM SENAPATI 516.5 434 485.5 1436 | 70.05 B+ 62
63 SRUSTI SUMAN BAL 512.5 425 497.5 1435 | 70.00 B+ 63
64 MONALISA SAHOO 509 403 518.5 |[1430.5| 69.78 B 64
65 SHRUTISHREE MISHRA 498 439.5 489 1426.5| 69.59 B 65
66 IPSITA PANIGRAHI 492.5 466 467.5 1426 | 69.56 B 66
67 PREM KUMAR SWAIN 523 430 468 1421 | 69.32 B 67
68 PRALIPTA SAHOO 458 462.5( 493.5 1414 | 68.98 B 68
69 PARIMITA NANDA 469.5 458.5| 485.5 |[1413.5| 68.95 B 69
70 BARSHA MOHANTY 530 405 473.5 |1408.5| 68.71 B 70
71 PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO 477.5 432 493 1402.5| 68.41 B 71
72 SAMBIT SWAIN 479 453 463 1395 | 68.05 B 72
73 ABHISEK MOHANTY 480 430.5 473 1383.5| 67.49 B 73
74 PRATIK PRATYUSH NANDA 486.5 420.5( 446.5 | 1353.5| 66.02 B 74
75 MANAS BANDHU MOHAPATRA 544.5 395.5| 405.5 |1345.5| 65.63 B 75
76 SAKTI SOURAV PATTNAIK 430 415.5 471 1316.5| 64.22 B 76
77 SITAL PATRA 556.5 199.5( 558.5 |1314.5| 64.12 B 77
78 ANUSHREE HARICHANDAN 442.5 409 456 1307.5 | 63.78 B 78
79 ANANYA MOHAPATRA 483.5 363.5| 4585 |1305.5| 63.68 B 79
80 RAHUL PATRA 501 352.5 449 1302.5 | 63.54 B 80
81 JYOTIREKHA PATRA 455 433.5| 403.5 1292 | 63.02 B 81
82 SURAJIT SAHOO 463.5 364 459.5 1287 | 62.78 B 82
83 SARMISHTA BEHERA 493.5 381.5| 409.5 |1284.5| 62.66 B 83
84 PIYUSH KUMAR PANDA 461.5 395.5| 408.5 |[1265.5| 61.73 B 84
85 SUBHASHREE MALLICK 436 401 427 1264 | 61.66 B 85
86 SATYPRIYA MALLIA 469 385 395.5 |1249.5| 60.95 B 86
87 ANKITA SOUBHANGINI 438.5 397 408.5 1244 | 60.68 B 87
88 K.HIMANSU PATRA 380 395.5| 466.5 1242 | 60.59 B 88
89 ANKITA RATH 452 380.5| 403.5 1236 | 60.29 B 89
90 GAYATRI SAHOO 519.5 449 255.5 1224 | 59.71 C+ 90
91 NIBEDITA ACHARY 438 344.5| 440.5 1223 | 59.66 C+ 91




92 OUM PRASAD TRIPATHY 402 364 431.5 |1197.5| 58.41 C+ 92
93 SHREYA ACHARYA 417 373.5| 404.5 1195 | 58.29 C+ 93
94 PRIYANKA MOHAPATRA 466.5 335.5| 389.5 |1191.5| 58.12 C+ 94
95 BISWESWARI ROUL 426 355 403.5 |1184.5| 57.78 C+ 95
96 ADARSHA KUMAR MOHARANA 457.5 361.5 361 1180 | 57.56 C+ 96
97 MADHUCHHANDA BEHERA 469 349 360.5 |1178.5| 57.49 C+ 97
98 ASHUTOSH BEHERA 433.5 349.5| 3815 |[1164.5| 56.80 C+ 98
99 SUDESNA SAHOO 390 373 394 1157 | 56.44 C+ 99
100 S.P.SUBHAM 420 345.5 390 1155.5| 56.37 C+ 100
101 ABINASH BEHERA 398.5 385 368 1151.5| 56.17 C+ 101
102 DIPTESH NAYAK 406 333.5 379 1118.5| 54.56 C+ 102
103 SUBRAT KUMAR PARIDA 385.5 308.5 421 1115 | 54.39 C+ 103
104 OM ARCHITA PANDA 399.5 324 391 1114.5| 54.37 C+ 104
105 SWARNAPRAVA PRADHAN 328 348 430 1106 | 53.95 C+ 105
106 SWAPNAJIT RATH 390 343.5 353 1086.5| 53.00 C+ 106
107 LADLI PANDA 383 315.5 360 1058.5| 51.63 C+ 107
108 SWAPNA BISWAL 399.5 293.5 362 1055 | 51.46 C+ 108
109 SULAGNA MOHAPATRA 395.5 374 277 1046.5| 51.05 C+ 109
110 BANDANA PADHI 367 301.5 364 1032.5| 50.37 C+ 110
111 SUBHASHREE PRIYADARSHINI 371.5 309 334.5 1015 | 49.51 C 111
112 AKASH PATRA 341 323 325.5 989.5 | 48.27 C 112
113 KESHAB CH.SUBUDHI 375 276.5| 317.5 969 47.27 C 113
114 SACHIDANANDA MOHAPATRA 356 298.5 314 968.5 | 47.24 C 114
115 SOMANATH PRADHAN 327 255.5| 366.5 949 46.29 C 115
116 ASHISH RANJAN BEHERA 345.5 302 281.5 929 45.32 C 116
117 SHISH PARIDA 328.5 286.5| 313.5 928.5 | 45.29 C 117
118 SUDESNA DAS 340.5 274 277 891.5 | 43.49 C 118
119 JYOTIRANJAN BASTIA 342 261 286.5 889.5 | 43.39 C 119
120 MANMATH NAYAK 317.5 296.5| 2715 885.5 | 43.20 C 120
121 PRIYAM HARICHANDAN 332.5 274.5 270 877 42.78 C 121
122 SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA 360 252 261.5 873.5 | 42.61 C 122
123 JYOTIRADITYA PRADHAN 303.5 272.5 286 862 42.05 C 123
124 JAGYAENI SAMANTARAY 295.5 298 263 856.5 | 41.78 C 124
125 KIRAN BEHERA 273.5 286 296.5 856 41.76 C 125
126 T.BINIT PATRA 332.5 260 240 832.5 | 40.61 C 126
127 SOURAV PATRA 316 250 264.5 830.5 | 40.51 C 127
128 ANWESHA BAL 279 248 236 763 37.22 D 128
129 PRIYANKA GAJENDRA 244.5 252 259 755.5 | 36.85 D 129
130 ROHIT KUMAR GHADEI 286.5 211 219 716.5 | 34.95 D 130
131 ABHISEK PADHI 234 199 240 673 32.83 E 131
132 NANDA KISHORE MOHAPATRA 250 177 229.5 656.5 | 32.02 E 132
133 SIDDHANTA GOCHHAYAT 253 177.5 193 623.5 | 30.41 E 133













